. .2527 - 2539

25217 - 2539



. .2521 -

2521 -

2539

2539

2527 -

2539

43



ROMANTIC"
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1992
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"NANTIDA STRICTLY
"REFLECTION OF LOVE"
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(Descriptive)
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10

Chords

and

Keys

That's

That's it

it

Hamlet
07
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(chorus)

IIZ_MIXII

(Walt Disney)
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5. Marketing
Executive That's it

' Space Jam

Chords and Keys

6.
(Media Planner)
'l
(

1. creative
copywriter popular vote jingle
contest Tact Awards 1995

8. That's it

9.

Elle Decor

10.

XYZ
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12
(Modernity)

(Quantitative)

(Descriptive)
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(purposive

interview)
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